E192
Manual  S tages
Guide
X Axis Stages
XY Axis Stages
Z Axis Stages
XZ Axis Stages
XYZ Axis Stages

Code
Catalog
Code
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
GOH-60B50 31 34 65 15.9 47.9 50
GOH-60B84 24 31 55 10 39.9 84
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
GOH-60B50R 31 34 65 15.9 47.9 50
GOH-60B84R 24 31 55 10 39.9 84
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
GOH-60A50 34 16.9 50
GOH-60A84 31 15.9 84
GOH-60A115 24 10 115
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
GOH-60A50R 34 16.9 50
GOH-60A84R 31 15.9 84
GOH-60A115R 24 10 115